Illinois law.

Section 1000.100  License and Registration Fees

License fees shall be as follows:

	a)
	Elevator Mechanic License (initial and renewal)
	$250

	b)
	Elevator Inspector License (initial and renewal)
	$450

	c)
	Elevator Inspection Company License (initial and renewal)
	$500

	d)
	Elevator Contractor License (initial and renewal)
	$1,000

	e)
	Limited Elevator Contractor License (initial and renewal)
	$500

	f)
	Temporary Elevator Mechanic License (initial and renewal)
	$100

	g)
	Emergency Elevator Mechanic License (initial and renewal)
	$0

	h)
	Limited Elevator Mechanic License (initial and renewal)
	$150

	i)
	License Restoration
	Renewal Fee+$50

	j)
	Replacement License
	$50

	k)
	Elevator Industry Apprentice or Helper Registration
	$75
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